Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2024-2025
For Course: B.Com.
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1

2

10

11
12

13

14
15
16

17

18
19

20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

33

lof 7

AATAR BUSHARA SAJID

ABHANG SIDDHANT
RAJENDRA

AMBAVANE VAIBHAV
PUNAJI

AMONDKAR RAHUL ASHOK

ARGADE MANASVI
RAJENDRA

ARUDE OM SANJAY

ATAR SURAJTUKARAM

BAMBALE PRATHAMESH
SAVALERAM

BANGAR SAHIL
DNYANESHWAR

BANGAR SAMRUDDHI
BHASKAR

BANKHELE SUJAL SANDIP

BARVE KARTIKA SUNIL

BHAIYYE PRASAD
DNYANESHWAR

BHALERAO NIKHIL KAILAS

BHALERAO SAl SANTOSH

BHANGE KUNAL NAVNATH

BHAWARI SOHAM
BHALCHANDRA

BHOR ASHITOSH JTENDRA

BHORDIVYA GULAB

BHOR HEMANT MAHESH

BHOR PURVA AMOL

BHOR SAKSHI KISHOR

BHOR SHIVANI SANTOSH

BHOR SHIVANI SANTOSH

BIBVE VAISHNAVI RAMDAS

BIDKAR TEJASRAJU

BOMBALE KAJAL SANTOSH

BOMBALE SAKSHI PRAKASH

BORHADE DARSHAN DILIP

BORHADE PRATIKSHA DILIP

BULE RAVINDRA ARUN

CHAKKAR SAKSHI ANAND

CHAVHAN VAISHNAVI
NARAYAN

Mother Name

FARNAZ

ROHINI

DHAVLABAI

SUJATA

MANISHA

VAISHALI

VAISHALI

RANI

MANISHA

SHAILA

SARIKA

PRAMILA

NAYANA

VAISHALI

MINAKSHI

MANGAL

SAVITA

NANDA

SULOCHANA

CHANDRAKAL

A
SUVARNA

MEGHA

VAISHALI

VAISHALI

ROHINI

SUNITA

SAVITA

KAMAL

SUNITA

NANDA

KISNABAI

SAVITA

MANGAL

Birth Date
01 Aug 2006

30 Sep 2000
31 Jul 2006

15 Nov 2004

07 Nov 2006

09 Aug 2006
16 Jan 2006

28 Feb 2006
26 Sep 2005
18 Sep 2005

07 Jun 2006
07 Oct 2006

03 Dec 2005

27 Dec 2005
03 Sep 2006
07 Nov 2006

16 Jul 2006

24 May 2007
25 Jul 2006

27 Feb 2007

27 Mar 2007
03 Nov 2005
26 Feb 2006
26 Feb 2006
22 Jun 2006
06 Oct 2005
20 Dec 2005
03 Apr 2007
13 Aug 2006
09 Jul 2006
03 Jan 2006
12 Jul 2006

06 Jul 2005

Year

1

College Unipune ID: CAAP010110

Eligibility No
12024054635

12024054600
12024054637

12024241311

12024054643

12024054623
12024158060

12024054640
12024054671
12024158065

12024055547
12024158061

12024158072

12024055541
12024055536
12024054604

12024055512

12024158067
12024054616

12024055490

12024055540
12024055503
12024214275
12024241312
12024158053
12024055562
12024054610
12024054665
12024055549
12024054664
12024054647
12024055557

12024158074

List ID ABCID
T231116053 136868512136
T231116053 743698713482
T231116053 470694002867
T231123047 915689378422
T231116053 945952962219
T231116053 284946402377
T231119994 960626423358
T231116053 678733305595
T231116067 926208421880
T231119994 201211684163
T231116055 860813797421
T231119994 854219272180
T231119995 679195041610
T231116055 725187743338
T231116055 155364203740
T231116053 268755078229
T231116055 626926563219
T231119994 120350417105
T231116053 739522348817
T231116055 788417967345
T231116055 859047249898
T231116055 743228690722
T231122327 897075204609
T231123047 892785041737
T231119994 591496088553
T231116055 470865514677
T231116053 110949627672
T231116053 387106856003
T231116055 381922079649
T231116053 482245141931
T231116053 817370703699
T231116055 668105611326
T231119995 179154166385
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53
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65

66
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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2024-2025

DATE PAYAL ANIL

DATKHILE ONKAR BABAN

DESHPANDE VARAD SANDIP

DHAMALE ATISH BABAJI

DHAMALE PRADNYA
DNYANESHWAR

DHENGALE PRANALI
PUNDALIK

DHOBALE NISHA DEEPAK

DHOTRE PRAJAKTA SUBHASH

DOKE HARSHADA MININATH

DOKE HEMANGI MININATH

DUKARE PUNAM MACHINDRA

ELBHAR PRAJKATA DIPAK

ERANDE BHAVESH BABAN

ERANDE SAHIL ARUN

ERANDE SANDESH GANESH

GADE AVISKAR SATYAWAN

GAIKWAD ANTARA ANIL

GAIKWAD SANGRAM
MANESH

GANJALE MAYUR
BHAGCHAND

GAWADE AKANKSHA
BALKRUSHNA

GAWADE PALLAVI NITIN

GAWADE SAHIL SANTOSH

GAWADE SONALI
MANJABHAU

GAWARI RESHIKA DHAVALA

GHEVADE TRUPTI SHANKAR

GHEWADE PRAJWAL
PRAKASH

GHODE DIKSHA ASHOK

GHODE SAKSHI VASANT

GHODE SAKSHI VASANT

GHODEKAR PALLAVI RAJU

GHODEKAR SNEHAL SUNIL

GHOGARE TANUJA BALU

GHONGADE PRATIKSHA
SHIVRAM

GHULE MAYANK DILIP

GHULE OMKAR KALURAM

For Course: B.Com.

CHANDRABHA 30 Apr 2006
GA

PADMA 05 Jun 2000
GITANJALI 23 Sep 2004
SUREKHA 09 Jun 2005
ANJANA 08 Aug 2006
FASABAI 09 May 2006
SANGITA 18 Aug 2006
MALAN 20 Nov 2006
SUNITA 06 Apr 2006
SUNITA 06 Apr 2006
USHA 12 Feb 2006
RUPALI 18 Apr 2006
SHOBHA 19 Apr 2006
ANITA 12 Feb 2006
USHA 11 Mar 2006
SEEMA 12 Jul 2006
SHALINI 29 Jun 2006
SHITAL 01 Oct 2004

SHAKUNTALA 03 Mar 2006

ARCHANA 12 Jul 2006
ARUNA 31 Jul 2006
JAYSHRI 21 Aug 2006
RESHMA 20 Aug 2006
ASHA 14 Oct 2006
SUNITA 13 Sep 2006
RUPALI 31 Jul 2005
SANDHYA 25 May 2006
SAVITA 10 Oct 2006
SAVITA 10 Oct 2006
CHHAYA 05 May 2006
SUJATA 03 Jan 2006
JJIABAI 06 Aug 2006
MAYAVATI 01 Jan 2006
RESHMA 11 Dec 2006
RATNA 20 May 2007

College Unipune ID: CAAP010110

1

12024054652

12024158045

12024055525

12024055552

12024055495

12024054605

12024055546

12024054614

12024055528

12024055519

12024054676

12024055506

12024158064

12024054666

12024158076

12024158047

12024054642

12024055566

12024055534

12024054599

12024158062

12024054649

12024054672

12024054651

12024054673

12024055533

12024054618

12024214278

12024241320

12024055507

12024054629

12024054630

12024241315

12024055560

12024055520

T231116053 212618900914
T231119995 951481083332
T231116055 138701414038
T231116055 688504616247
T231116055 863226817403
T231116053 489783632334
T231116055 743955760553
T231116053 949751401520
T231116055 155435342568
T231116055 109132060755
T231116067 669788884769
T231116055 189389440393
T231119994 243967563201
T231116053 629496674285
T231119995 835385192516
T231119995 650379399357
T231116053 242332482222
T231116055 560693326473
T231116055 314623212990
T231116053 112062451032
T231119994 815671831372
T231116053 614767091131
T231116067 373913096230
T231116053 311695296978
T231116067 983935595201
T231116055 102537575640
T231116053 169221347224
T231122327 283916181173
T231123047 417490531327
T231116055 984231869480
T231116053 824485176969
T231116053 688094855344
T231123047 502561454721
T231116055 396279938415
T231116055 240377931566
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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2024-2025

GHULE PRASAD
HARISHCHANDRA

GHULE SAHIL ANIL

GHUTE VISHAKHA
CHANDRAKANT

GODE PRIYA SANTAJ

GORADE PIYUSH DATTA

GORDE SWAPNAJA SANTOSH

GORE MAYUR BALU

GORE MAYUR BALU

GUJAR ATHARVA ATUL

GUNJAL NIKITA SANJAY

GUNJAL SUDARSHAN BALU

GUPTA SURAJRAJESH

GURJAR CHETAN
DHARMCHAND

HINGE PRUTHVIRAJSATISH

HINGE SIDDHESH SANTOSH

HINGE SOHAM NANDKUMAR

HINGE UTKARSHA SACHIN

HULE GAURI ROHIDAS

HULE SANIKA MANGESH

INAMDAR SAHIL JUMMADIN

INAMDAR YASMIN AKBAR

INDORE GAURI SAHEBRAO

INDORE KIRAN KAILAS

INDORE RITESH RAMESH

INDORE ROHAN JALINDAR

ISHTE SONALI LAXMAN

JADHAV NIKHIL REVAJ

JADHAYV SAKSHI PRAKASH

JADHAV TEJSHREE SHRIKANT

KADADHEKAR SAIRAJRAHUL

KADAM ESHWARI VITTHAL

KALE PALAG KONDIBHAU

KALE SANDEEP LAHU

KARALE ADITI DATTATRAY

KARALE DNYANESHWARI
SANTOSH

KARALE KOMAL
DATTATRAYA

For Course: B.Com.

VIJAYA

MANISHA

SUNITA

MANDA

DEEPA

JAYSHRI

ASHA

ASHA

RUPALI

MANISHA

SUSHILA

MOHINI

LEELA

HEMA

SUSHAMA

NITA

SANDHYA

KALPANA

NILAM

JAYADA

SAMIRA

KAVITA

SANDHYA

REKHA

BHAGYASHRI

BARKABAI

ASHWINI

JYOTI

LALITA

SAVITA

BHARATI

ASHWINI

PUSHPA

ARCHANA

VAISHALI

ARCHANA

College Unipune ID: CAAP010110

11 May 2006

01 Jan 2006

18 May 2006

31 Mar 2006
06 Jan 2006
14 Jun 2006
15 May 2006
15 May 2006
20 Jan 2006
14 Feb 2002
09 Sep 2006
05 Feb 2006

20 Jun 2006

25 Jan 2005
21 Mar 2006
30 May 2006
12 May 2005
07 May 2006
03 Sep 2005
05 Jan 2006
14 Jul 2006
16 Feb 2007
29 Jan 2007
26 Apr 2006
09 Sep 2006
12 Feb 2007
01 Apr 2006
18 Dec 2006
16 Feb 2007
10 Jun 2006
24 Jul 2006
03 Aug 2006
27 Mar 2006
09 Jan 2007

20 Jan 2007

14 Jul 2003

1

12024055567

12024055524

12024054655

12024054607

12024055569

12024055510

12024241309

12024214277

12024055538

12024054669

12024054677

12024054650

12024158051

12024158070

12024054659

12024158050

12024055539

12024158048

12024055496

12024055558

12024055543

12024054609

12024055553

12024055565

12024158077

12024054627

12024054608

12024054661

12024054620

12024055550

12024054603

12024054615

12024054601

12024158056

12024054626

12024214276

T231116055 494244203620
T231116055 288201793756
T231116053 877187220835
T231116053 774545093647
T231116055 635669684212
T231116055 449089446136
T231123047 603178757239
T231122327 708624830521
T231116055 957208764487
T231116053 464084237014
T231116067 916684155790
T231116053 996762387913
T231119995 290604012981
T231119994 465863669806
T231116053 302243449430
T231119995 501635820751
T231116055 818789918085
T231119995 683815169241
T231116055 201316468264
T231116055 452419944211
T231116055 417216673698
T231116053 160439223295
T231116055 627406869494
T231116055 658853986933
T231119995 338226682454
T231116053 929555126726
T231116053 889648271624
T231116053 195717189831
T231116053 145814030714
T231116055 602310220691
T231116053 598849291518
T231116053 174291628221
T231116053 990718445229
T231119994 982599762319
T231116053 767391726500
T231122327 372521850443
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138

139
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KARALE OMKAR SANTOSH

KARALE SIDDHESH SHARAD

KARALE SUJAL SANTOSH

KARANJKHELE SAGAR

RANGANATH

KASTURE SIDDHESH

RAVINDRA

KENDRE UMESH KONDIBA

KHANDAVE JAY SHREE KISAN

KHANDESHE ASHWINI

SANTOSH

KHEDKAR OMKAR RAMDAS

KHILARI SIDDHARTH UTTAM

KHUDE DNYANESHWARI

SANTOSH

KIRVE MANGESH TRIMBAK

KOKANE SAKSHI PUNAJI

KOLAPVIDYA NAMDEV

KONDHAWALE PRANJAL

SANTOSH

KOREKAR DNYANESHWAR

DHANANJAY

KUDALE MRUNAL
DNYANESHWAR

LANDE SANIYA DEVIDAS

LANDE SUHANI BALSHIRAM

LANGHI ABHISHEK GOVIND

LOHAKARE PRATHAMESH

RAJENDRA

LOKHANDE VANITA

PANDURANG

LONDHE AKSHADA SURESH

LONDHE PAYAL RAJESH

MANDAGE GAURI BABAJ

MANKAR SHIVAM KAILAS

MAVKAR SRUSHTI VIKAS

MENGADE RUTUJA SANTOSH

MODHAVE SANIKA SATISH

MORADE ANUJA DEVIDAS

MORADE RUTUJA DILIP

MORDE GANDHAR PRAVIN

MORE AKSHADA VIKAS

MURKUTE YOGITA SANTOSH

MUTHE ANIKET SURESH

RANI

SANGITA

SHILPA

SAVITA

KAVERI

KANOPATRA

MINA

MEGHA

SHUBHANGI

SARIKA

DURGA

KALUBAI

SANGITA

FASABAI

MEERA

VIJAYA

SANJVANI

SHILPA

NANDA

NANDA

MANGAL

SUNITA

SINDHU

ROHINI

SUNITA

MANGAL

MEERA

SONALI

ARCHANA

SHASHIKALA

KAVITA

URMILA

SADHANA

SUPRIYA

MANGAL

College Unipune ID: CAAP010110

09 Jun 2006
31 Oct 2006
07 May 2006

22 Jun 2005
30 Apr 2006

23 Aug 2007
13 Nov 2000

18 Oct 2006

29 Dec 2006
30 Jun 2006

16 May 2006

23 Jan 2005
04 Aug 2006
10 Sep 2006

24 Oct 2005
23 Dec 2005
19 Jun 2006

28 Jan 2006
04 Sep 2006
16 Jul 2006

20 Nov 2006
21 May 2005

13 Mar 2006
01 Jan 2006
07 Aug 2006
18 Jul 2003
14 Mar 2006
07 Jun 2006
22 Mar 2007
11 Jun 2006
28 Nov 2005
13 Oct 2005
17 Apr 2006
14 Nov 2005

03 Jun 2006

1

1

Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2024-2025
For Course: B.Com.

12024054625

12024054658

12024055561

12024241313

12024055515

12024158071

12024054617

12024055511

12024055491

12024054612

12024054622

12024055522

12024054606

12024054624

12024241316

12024158046

12024241310

12024054648

12024054638

12024055494

12024055518

12024054639

12024158052

12024055523

12024055514

12024055498

12024241317

12024055551

12024054598

12024055532

12024054670

12024055544

12024055568

12024055513

12024054653

T231116053 447778372323
T231116053 208536205099
T231116055 685746262081
T231123047 579239655547
T231116055 293815737106
T231119994 724033133372
T231116053 849952120550
T231116055 448418460325
T231116055 499297034097
T231116053 787255660278
T231116053 165885600108
T231116055 360808260028
T231116053 485166643812
T231116053 564679302912
T231123047 428657074594
T231119995 207779516803
T231123047 323161651503
T231116053 697780466219
T231116053 145378901118
T231116055 561653483514
T231116055 118775014016
T231116053 796619231458
T231119995 694763135576
T231116055 246619475145
T231116055 302228744168
T231116055 422264694939
T231123047 545173501442
T231116055 768754020679
T231116053 561545447791
T231116055 304849222715
T231116053 539851053931
T231116055 942398896418
T231116055 948109341848
T231116055 182058891057
T231116053 389667576759
11/21/2024 11:41:03 AM
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141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

150

151
152
153

154

155

156
157
158

159

160

161

162

163

164
165

166

167
168
169
170
171
172
173

174
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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2024-2025

NAVALE SAKSHI BALU

NETAKE PRITI DHARMRAJ

NIGHOT ISHWARI SANDESH

NIGHOT NEHA SANTOSH

NIGHOT NISHA VILAS

NIGHOT PRATIK HANUMANT

NIGHOT PRATIK HANUMANT

NIGHOT RUCHIKA VIKAS

NIGHOT RUNAL VIPUL

NIGHOT VAISHNAVI VASANT

PANHALE ONKAR
SANJAYKUMAR

PARDHI PRANJAL BALU
PATHAN SANIYA RAJU
PINGALE SANIYA ARUN
POHAKAR PRANALI

NARAYAN

POKALE SOMNATH
RAMCHANDRA

POKHARKAR ANUJARUN

POKHARKAR DIVYA ANIL

POKHARKAR JAY BAPU

POKHARKAR ROHAN
PANDURANG

POKHARKAR SANTOSHI
PANDURANG

POKHARKAR SOHAM
SANTOSH

RAKSHE YOGITA
GAHININATH

RANDIVE KHUSGBOO
PRAKASH

RANPISE ROHAN PRATAP

RAUT YASHRAJSANTOSH

ROKADE MANASVI
NARENDRA

ROKADE SHWETA VISHWAS

SALAVE OMKAR GOKUL

SALAVE PRASAD EKNATH

SAROGADE ASMITA BALU

SARVADE PREM MAHADEV

SATHE SUNIL SANTOSH

SAWANT PAYAL KHANDU

SAYYAD MUNTAHAFATIMA
MUMTAJALI

For Course: B.Com.

USHA

YOGITA

ARCHANA

RANJANA

SHAKUNTALA

PRATIBHA

PRATIBHA

SUJATA

SANDHYA

VANITA

RUPALI

MANISHA

SUREYYA

UJJWALA

UJIWALA

ASHA

ARCHANA

MANGAL

SEEMA

SHOBHA

VANITA

SARIKA

NANDA

SUVARNA

KAVITA

VAISHALI

DIPTI

ASHVINI

MANDA

LEELA

SUNITA

KOMAL

RAMA

SADHANA

FABINAZ

College Unipune ID: CAAP010110

30 Jan 2005
23 Nov 2006
08 Oct 2006
02 Feb 2006
27 Jun 2006
22 Feb 2006
22 Feb 2006
30 Oct 2005
24.Jun 2006
25 Sep 2006

06 Jun 2007

06 Jul 2006
25 May 2004
12 Apr 2006

20 Aug 2005
31 Jan 2005

01 Feb 2005
09 Sep 2006
23 May 2006

20 Apr 2006
14 Feb 2006
25 Dec 2005
24 Mar 2006
03 Oct 2006

09 Mar 2007
28 Jan 2006

28 May 2006

27 Feb 2007
22 Jan 2007
14 Oct 2005
09 Jun 2006
13 Jul 2005
16 Feb 2006
28 Nov 2006

08 May 2006

1

12024054663

12024054654

12024054641

12024054656

12024054597

12024241318

12024214279

12024054632

12024055529

12024055545

12024055571

12024055508

12024054668

12024055501

12024054613

12024055548

12024055531

12024054675

12024158059

12024054621

12024054667

12024158075

12024054602

12024158049

12024054611

12024055497

12024241308

12024055530

12024055499

12024055504

12024054662

12024054646

12024055509

12024054631

12024214281

T231116053 934741739344
T231116053 150043709514
T231116053 234937329860
T231116053 966210343861
T231116053 105670317250
T231123047 585123276875
T231122327 863644479632
T231116053 362669118565
T231116055 227753245560
T231116055 849057395866
T231116055 710292849690
T231116055 158729006460
T231116053 931139257527
T231116055 730400195950
T231116053 600316374230
T231116055 520152715499
T231116055 242191613413
T231116067 148057847533
T231119994 590133260609
T231116053 617877255197
T231116053 180562965758
T231119995 410218425267
T231116053 745716469492
T231119995 954093868788
T231116053 131342129687
T231116055 582261030340
T231123047 625173965110
T231116055 233765786807
T231116055 423195416585
T231116055 289095072938
T231116053 976705013756
T231116053 158352221653
T231116055 994905095980
T231116053 497556817916
T231122327 823139835971
11/21/2024 11:41:03 AM



175

176
177

178

179
180
181

182

183
184

185

186

187

188
189
190

191

192
193
194
195

196

197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208

209
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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2024-2025

SAYYAD MUNTAHAFATIMA
MUMTAJALI

SHAHA ARYA GIRISH

SHAHA RITESH ANIL

SHARMA CHANDANA
KAMOD

SHARMA ROSHANI KAMOD

SHEJWAL SAHIL DAGADU

SHELKE RAJANI MACHINDRA

SHEWALE VAISHNAVI
ANKUSH

SHINDE NIKITA BALASAHEB

SHINDE SAKSHI NANDKUMAR

SHINDE SHARVARI
RAJENDRA

SHINDE TRUPTI SACHIN

SHINDE VINAYAK
PANDURANG

SHINDE YASHRAJSANTOSH

SHIRSATHE KARAN SATWAJI

SONWANE ANUJA GURUNATH

TAMBADE KAUSTUBH
SANTOSH

TAMBOIL AMRIN SATTAR

TAWHARE DIVYA DIPAK

TEMKAR SACHIN SUNIL

THIGALE SANIKA DINESH

THORAT AVINASH
DHONDIBHAU

THORAT DIVYA BALU

THORAT GAURI UTTAM

THORAT ISHAN UMESH

THORAT MANASVI SUHAS

THORAT PIYUSH DATTATRAY

THORAT PIYUSH DATTATRAY

THORAT RASHMI ASHOK

THORAT SAMRUDDHI SHIVAJI

THORAT VEDANT VIJAY

TIDKE SHIVHAR BAKASAHEB

TOTRE ANUJPOPAT

VADEKAR PRIYANKA SOMA

VARHADI SIDDHI PRADEEP

For Course: B.Com.

FABINAZ

VIJAYA

SWAPNA

SUNITA

SUNITA

RANJANA

SUSHILA

KAVITA

RUKHMINI

CHAYA

ALKA

REKHA

MANDA

TEJASWINI

VIMAL

JYOTI

SARIKA

RAJYA

ASHWINI

NANDA

JAYSHRI

SEEMA

JYOTI

ARCHANA

KALYANI

SWATI

VANDANA

VANDANA

LATA

SUSHMA

VAISHALI

MEERA

JYOTI

KAVITA

SUJATA

College Unipune ID: CAAP010110

05 Aug 2006

09 Oct 2006
14 Oct 2004

22 Nov 2006

27 Jul 2004
06 Jul 2006
20 Sep 2006

13 Oct 2006

02 Jan 2005
02 Aug 2005

27 Nov 2006

17 Jul 2007

06 Jul 2006

03 Apr 2006
19 Apr 2004
11 Jun 2006

07 Dec 2006

16 Sep 2005
28 Jul 2006
25 Dec 2006
17 Dec 2006

02 Dec 2006

22 Jan 2007
22 Nov 2005
17 Jun 2006
08 May 2006
30 Jul 2006
30 Jul 2006
25 Feb 2006
02 Dec 2006
10 Jul 2006
13 Jul 2006
16 Mar 2006
19 Mar 2007

26 Aug 2006

1

12024241314

12024055563

12024055527

12024055570

12024055556

12024055492

12024158054

12024055489

12024158073

12024158068

12024055559

12024158057

12024158069

12024055555

12024158078

12024054645

12024055505

12024241321

12024054628

12024158044

12024055516

12024055493

12024054644

12024055526

12024055517

12024055554

12024241319

12024214280

12024054657

12024054636

12024054660

12024158063

12024055537

12024054674

12024055535

T231123047 956686637130
T231116055 755773736537
T231116055 371311468087
T231116055 780432163930
T231116055 793920435112
T231116055 255581388248
T231119994 496050518585
T231116055 963286650490
T231119995 453722133840
T231119994 472531501461
T231116055 518847496720
T231119994 985896302470
T231119994 944966626629
T231116055 916572165625
T231119995 135573578836
T231116053 243452835106
T231116055 890647531620
T231123047 344658878871
T231116053 414375798494
T231119995 782222471363
T231116055 356714660256
T231116055 385817547700
T231116053 655763219458
T231116055 248410160815
T231116055 354040200233
T231116055 389281583812
T231123047 529339451195
T231122327 410623862612
T231116053 912830138948
T231116053 387526701257
T231116053 618733963193
T231119994 709082173011
T231116055 191328609975
T231116067 420942759343
T231116055 260614539712
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210

211

212
213

214

215
216
217
218
219

220

221

7of7

VELHAL SHRAVANI SUNIL

VISHWASRAO SAMARTH

SATISH

WAGH JAYESH RAMDAS

WAGH SARTHAK GANESH

WALUNJDARSHAN

HANUMANT

WALUNJDAYA MANGESH

WALUNJROSHAN SOMNATH

WALUNJRUTUJA NAVNATH

WAYAL ATHARVA DINESH

WAYKAR KALPESH RAMDAS

WAYKAR SIDDHESH

NIVRUTTI

YADAV BHAGY SHREE

SHANKAR

ANITA

ANITA

DIPALI

RAJASHREE

SAVITA

VANDANA

RANI

ALKA

SARIKA

VASUDHA

SANGITA

MANGIBAI

College Unipune ID: CAAP010110

03 Aug 2006

25 Jul 2006

14 Jun 2006
01 Oct 2006

23 Feb 2007

06 Oct 2006
18 Oct 2005
07 Jul 2006
11 Nov 2005
13 Jan 2006

12 Aug 2006

31 May 2007

1

Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2024-2025
For Course: B.Com.

12024055500

12024055542

12024055564

12024054619

12024158058

12024158055

12024241307

12024054633

12024055502

12024055521

12024158066

12024054634

T231116055 192086484454
T231116055 443302978277
T231116055 406588586100
T231116053 987759026452
T231119994 322629820357
T231119994 873828024631
T231123047 608596898485
T231116053 249606297268
T231116055 474837932935
T231116055 269976145709
T231119994 559486851741
T231116053 459930699827
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